Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

December 31, 2008

County Name

ALAMEDA
ALPINE
AMADOR
BUTTE
CALAVERAS
COLUSA
CONTRA COSTA
DEL NORTE
EL DORADO
FRESNO
GLENN
HUMBOLDT
IMPERIAL
INYO

KERN
KINGS
LAKE
LASSEN

LOS ANGELES
MADERA
MARIN
MARIPOSA

Medicaid

4,019

949
11

1,297
99

13
10,006
90

96

25

183
62
12

23,807
82
71

RMA-EMA
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Aid Type Totals

4,074

959
11

1,299
99

15
10,008
90

96

25

204
64
12

23,935
82
72

Adult

3,110

370
11

834
46

15
3,419
37

40

10

124
21

20,389
15
47

Page

Child

1,115

589

492
53

6,603
53
56
15

103
43

4,778
67
25
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Adult/ Child Total

4,225

959
11

1,326
99

18
10,022
90

96

25

227
64
12

25,167
82
72



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

December 31, 2008

County Name

MENDOCINO
MERCED
MODOC

MONO
MONTEREY
NAPA

NEVADA
ORANGE
PLACER
PLUMAS
RIVERSIDE
SACRAMENTO
SAN BENITO
SAN BERNADINO
SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN MATEO
SANTA BARBARA
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CRUZ
SHASTA

Medicaid

14
5,157

91

6,460
214

1,209
12,618

1,515
7,581
3,149
4,016

334
68
5,142
25
217

RMA-EMA

12

10

592

30

21

10

66

Aid Type Totals

14
5,157

95

6,472
215

1,209
12,628

1,516
8,173
3,179
4,037

344
68
5,208
26
219

Adult

979

63

4,801
164

663
7,315

718
5,427
2,862
2,676

276
45
4,034
20
136

Page

Child

4,178

34

1,796
51

575
5451

811
2,746
352
1,365

83
23

1,351

83
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Adult/ Child Total

14
5,157

97

6,597
215

1,238
12,766

1,529
8,173
3,214
4,041

359
68
5,385
26
219



Medicaid / RMA-EMA Group Totals

December 31, 2008

County Name

SIERRA
SISKIYOU
SOLANO
SONOMA
STANISLAUS
SUTTER
TEHAMA
TRINITY
TULARE
TUOLUMNE
VENTURA
YOLO
YUBA

Grand Total:

Medicaid

24
192
276

2,554

73

10

986

116
667
335

93,889

RMA-EMA Aid Type Totals
24
194
278
20 2,574
78
12
0 986
1 117
668
338
1,012 94,901

Adult

12
114
130

1,341

38

373

86
463
144

61,407

Page

Child

12

81
153
1,349
40

615

32
227
194

35,629
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Adult/ Child Total

24
195
283

2,690

78

12

988

118
690
338

97,036



